
14 - 16 17 - 20 21 - 24 25 - 29 30 - 39 40 - 49 50 - 59 60 - 69 70 + UK

Same Town 0 4 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 0

Within 25 Miles 2 1 2 3 5 5 6 1 0 0

25 Miles Plus 0 6 1 5 4 6 3 2 1 0

Out of State 0 1 3 3 8 8 6 6 6 0

Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 2 12 6 12 19 21 16 9 8 1

2013 TOTAL DRIVERS INVOLVED IN FATAL CRASHES

IN PROXIMITY TO THEIR RESIDENCE

DRIVER'S AGE

DRIVER'S 
PROXIMITY



Total

11

25

28

41

1

106


